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CASTLE COMBE

DYMAG 250GP ACU NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP & NG CUP

HARTSMERE LOGISTICS & LOVE LIFE & RIDE 125GP NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP & TWO STROKE GP

RACE 8         ROUND 14  - SPRINT RACE 2

Start time: 11:53  Distance: 14.920 miles

Weather: Cloudy   Track: Dry
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Class 2nd ClassTown/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

  250  
1 16 Andrew Sawford Honda RS 250 250 2S St Neots Motorcycle Co Ltd 8 10:08.904 89.93 1:14.655 88.21

2 47 Phil Stead Yamaha TZ 250 A Cup 2S Premium Motorhomes Doncaster 8 10:19.478 +10.574 88.12 1:16.189 86.70

3 55 Daniel Jackson Yamaha TZ250 250 Team Sigie 8 10:20.175 +11.271 88.28 1:16.053 86.60

4 5 Nick Sansome Honda TSR250 250 Double Take Motorcycles 8 10:21.809 +12.905 88.18 1:16.137 86.38

5 73 Thomas Lawlor Honda RS 250 250 GTL Ltd - Life & Pensions 8 10:25.004 +16.100 88.20 1:16.114 85.93

6 132 John Lewis Yamaha TZ250 250 250 Cheltenham - Gloucestershire 8 10:35.100 +26.196 86.63 1:17.498 84.57

7 15 John Lea Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S P G & J Lea Plumbing 8 10:35.397 +26.493 86.46 1:17.654 84.53

8 35 Jeremy Knight Honda NSF 250 Cup BJT Mechanical Solutions 8 10:44.993 +36.089 85.13 1:18.863 83.27

9 118 Jodie Fieldhouse Honda NSF 250 250 Go Pink Racing 8 10:45.060 +36.156 86.07 1:17.998 83.26

10 17 Jake Dettloff Yamaha TZ 250 Cup Staines - Surrey 8 10:45.742 +36.838 85.07 1:18.915 83.17

11 31 Ben Ashcroft Yamaha TZ250 5KE 250 2S Karas Plating 8 10:50.748 +41.844 84.68 1:19.282 82.53

12 20 Gavin Mills Honda RS 250 250 2S Mills Racing 8 10:51.245 +42.341 85.68 1:18.353 82.47

13 66 Matt Barber Tigcraft TZ 350 Cup Hartsmere Logistics 8 10:54.502 +45.598 83.77 1:20.143 82.06

14 71 Grant McIntosh Honda RS250R 250 Neil's Autos 8 10:57.130 +48.226 83.52 1:20.381 81.73

15 38 Travis Vince Yamaha 250 Cup Broughton Gifford Melksham 8 11:01.931 +53.027 83.14 1:20.748 81.14

16 41 Alan Naylor Yamaha TZ 250 250 Neils Auto's / Naylors Electri 8 11:05.040 +56.136 82.63 1:21.249 80.76

17 51 Simon Harris Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S GP Motorcycles 8 11:20.576 +1:11.672 80.26 1:23.651 78.92

18 18 Peter Basile Yamaha TZ250 Cup 2S PGB Motorcycles Limited 8 11:25.062 +1:16.158 80.42 1:23.484 78.40

19 50 Gareth Willis Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S Wincy Woo 8 11:25.348 +1:16.444 80.57 1:23.321 78.37

20 159 Jason Burrill Yamaha TZ250 4DP 250 2S Bourne - Lincs 8 11:26.038 +1:17.134 79.96 1:23.962 78.29

21 30 Malcolm Howell Yamaha TZ B 250 Cup 2S Chumpa 9 7 10:50.389 +1 Lap 74.28 1:30.387 72.26

22 92 Tony Russell Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S Stroud 7 11:04.619 +1 Lap 73.40 1:31.467 70.71

 Best lap: 16  Andrew Sawford  - 1:14.655

DNFs

3 Paul McCullagh Yamaha TZ 250 250 TecTag +8 Laps 79.65 1:24.286

99 Dave Hampton Mahindra Tigcarft 25 250 Single Cell +8 Laps 87.64 1:16.603

  125  
1 171 Gary Arden Honda RS GP 125 125 2S Mills Racing 8 11:12.087 81.98 1:21.895 79.91

2 87 Jake Hopper Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing - Bradley Mason 8 11:17.069 +4.982 81.85 1:22.028 79.33

3 97 Blake Chapman Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing 7 10:10.196 +1 Lap 78.89 1:25.098 77.02

4 21 John Hiorns Honda RS 125 125 2S Mr D Hiorns 7 10:23.675 +1 Lap 77.08 1:27.101 75.35

 Best lap: 171  Gary Arden  - 1:21.895

  2S  
1 16 Andrew Sawford Honda RS 250 250 2S St Neots Motorcycle Co Ltd 8 10:08.904 89.93 1:14.655 88.21

2 47 Phil Stead Yamaha TZ 250 A Cup 2S Premium Motorhomes Doncaster 8 10:19.478 +10.574 88.12 1:16.189 86.70

3 15 John Lea Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S P G & J Lea Plumbing 8 10:35.397 +26.493 86.46 1:17.654 84.53

4 31 Ben Ashcroft Yamaha TZ250 5KE 250 2S Karas Plating 8 10:50.748 +41.844 84.68 1:19.282 82.53

5 20 Gavin Mills Honda RS 250 250 2S Mills Racing 8 10:51.245 +42.341 85.68 1:18.353 82.47

6 171 Gary Arden Honda RS GP 125 125 2S Mills Racing 8 11:12.087 +1:03.183 81.98 1:21.895 79.91

7 87 Jake Hopper Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing - Bradley Mason 8 11:17.069 +1:08.165 81.85 1:22.028 79.33

8 51 Simon Harris Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S GP Motorcycles 8 11:20.576 +1:11.672 80.26 1:23.651 78.92

9 18 Peter Basile Yamaha TZ250 Cup 2S PGB Motorcycles Limited 8 11:25.062 +1:16.158 80.42 1:23.484 78.40

10 50 Gareth Willis Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S Wincy Woo 8 11:25.348 +1:16.444 80.57 1:23.321 78.37

11 159 Jason Burrill Yamaha TZ250 4DP 250 2S Bourne - Lincs 8 11:26.038 +1:17.134 79.96 1:23.962 78.29

12 97 Blake Chapman Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing 7 10:10.196 +1 Lap 78.89 1:25.098 77.02

13 21 John Hiorns Honda RS 125 125 2S Mr D Hiorns 7 10:23.675 +1 Lap 77.08 1:27.101 75.35

14 30 Malcolm Howell Yamaha TZ B 250 Cup 2S Chumpa 9 7 10:50.389 +1 Lap 74.28 1:30.387 72.26

15 92 Tony Russell Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S Stroud 7 11:04.619 +1 Lap 73.40 1:31.467 70.71

 Best lap: 16  Andrew Sawford  - 1:14.655
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Class 2nd ClassTown/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

  TSGP  

DNFs

77 Paul Streets RG 500 TSGP Phil Lovett Engineering 73.25 1:31.647

250 -  92.5% of winners average race speed - 81.59 mph

Cup -  92.5% of winners average race speed - 80.20 mph

125 - 92.5% of winners average race speed - 73.92 mph

2S - 92.5% of winners average race speed - 69.08 mph

No 47 - Phil Stead - NEW CLUB CUP CLASS LAP RECORD
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Lap Time

  Alan Naylor  

START

1

2 1:22.220

3 1:21.751

4 1:21.249

5 1:21.625

6 1:22.823

7 1:22.000

8 1:21.506

  Andrew Sawford  

START

1

2 1:15.341

3 1:14.662

4 1:14.655

5 1:15.195

6 1:14.995

7 1:15.459

8 1:16.370

  Ben Ashcroft  

START

1

2 1:20.744

3 1:21.513

4 1:21.970

5 1:20.594

6 1:19.567

7 1:19.356

8 1:19.282

  Blake Chapman  

START

Lap Time

1

2 1:26.365

3 1:25.445

4 1:25.098

5 1:25.704

6 1:25.328

7 1:25.311

  Daniel Jackson  

START

1

2 1:17.401

3 1:16.053

4 1:16.757

5 1:16.771

6 1:16.625

7 1:16.232

8 1:16.689

  Dave Hampton  

START

1

2 1:17.856

3 1:16.603

4 1:16.881

  Gareth Willis  

START

1

2 1:25.425

3 1:24.489

4 1:23.715

5 1:24.099

6 1:23.804

7 1:23.853

8 1:23.321

Lap Time

  Gary Arden  

START

1

2 1:22.760

3 1:21.895

4 1:22.544

5 1:22.447

6 1:22.405

7 1:21.949

8 1:22.279

  Gavin Mills  

START

1

2 1:20.543

3 1:19.591

4 1:19.987

5 1:19.124

6 1:19.992

7 1:18.905

8 1:18.353

  Grant McIntosh  

START

1

2 1:20.921

3 1:20.381

4 1:20.642

5 1:20.852

6 1:23.444

7 1:20.676

8 1:21.011

  Jake Dettloff  

START

1
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Lap Time

2 1:19.365

3 1:19.483

4 1:19.947

5 1:19.950

6 1:18.915

7 1:20.156

8 1:19.916

  Jake Hopper  

START

1

2 1:22.169

3 1:23.151

4 1:24.165

5 1:23.794

6 1:23.645

7 1:23.091

8 1:22.028

  Jason Burrill  

START

1

2 1:24.120

3 1:24.982

4 1:24.479

5 1:24.043

6 1:23.996

7 1:23.962

8 1:24.191

  Jeremy Knight  

START

1

2 1:20.172

3 1:19.078

4 1:19.997

5 1:19.968

6 1:18.863

7 1:20.120

8 1:18.895

  Jodie Fieldhouse  

START

1

2 1:19.763

3 1:19.162

Lap Time

4 1:20.380

5 1:19.168

6 1:18.030

7 1:17.998

8 1:18.531

  John Hiorns  

START

1

2 1:27.161

3 1:27.101

4 1:28.047

5 1:28.256

6 1:27.575

7 1:27.775

  John Lea  

START

1

2 1:18.534

3 1:18.303

4 1:18.265

5 1:18.430

6 1:17.654

7 1:19.174

8 1:18.767

  John Lewis  

START

1

2 1:18.051

3 1:17.498

4 1:18.279

5 1:18.779

6 1:19.146

7 1:18.885

8 1:18.872

  Malcolm Howell  

START

1

2 1:30.387

3 1:31.164

4 1:32.051

5 1:32.384

6 1:33.226

Lap Time

7 1:31.296

  Matt Barber  

START

1

2 1:20.876

3 1:21.226

4 1:21.496

5 1:20.348

6 1:21.047

7 1:20.143

8 1:20.684

  Nick Sansome  

START

1

2 1:17.795

3 1:16.685

4 1:16.289

5 1:16.137

6 1:17.337

7 1:16.281

8 1:17.043

  Paul McCullagh  

START

1

2 1:24.286

  Paul Streets  

START

1

2 1:33.993

3 1:33.143

4 1:31.647

  Peter Basile  

START

1

2 1:25.296

3 1:24.996

4 1:24.615

5 1:24.126
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Lap Time

6 1:23.484

7 1:24.383

8 1:23.786

  Phil Stead  

START

1

2 1:17.843

3 1:16.663

4 1:16.189

5 1:16.622

6 1:16.191

7 1:16.508

8 1:16.421

  Simon Harris  

START

1

2 1:24.439

3 1:23.763

4 1:24.491

5 1:23.721

6 1:23.651

7 1:24.242

8 1:24.529

  Thomas Lawlor  

START

1

2 1:18.241

3 1:16.744

4 1:17.235

5 1:16.353

6 1:17.153

7 1:16.114

8 1:19.854

  Tony Russell  

START

1

Lap Time

2 1:32.202

3 1:32.445

4 1:31.467

5 1:34.157

6 1:32.010

7 1:35.164

  Travis Vince  

START

1

2 1:22.817

3 1:20.811

4 1:20.915

5 1:20.832

6 1:21.021

7 1:20.748

8 1:21.374
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26. 27. 28. 29.

Start

Lap 1 16 47 73 55 5 99 132 15 31 35 17 66 71 51 41 118 38 18 20 87 171 159 50 97 3 21 30 77 92

Lap 2 16 47 55 73 5 99 132 15 17 35 31 66 71 118 41 20 51 38 87 171 18 159 3 50 97 21 30 77 92

Lap 3 16 55 47 73 5 99 132 15 17 35 31 71 66 118 20 41 38 51 87 171 18 159 50 97 21 30 77 92

Lap 4 16 47 55 5 73 99 132 15 17 35 71 118 31 66 20 41 38 171 51 87 18 159 50 97 21 30 77 92

Lap 5 16 47 55 5 73 132 15 17 35 118 71 31 66 20 41 38 171 51 87 18 159 50 97 21 30 92

Lap 6 16 47 55 5 73 132 15 17 35 118 31 66 20 71 38 41 171 51 87 18 159 50 97 21 30 92

Lap 7 16 47 55 5 73 132 15 17 35 118 31 20 66 71 38 41 171 87 51 18 159 50 97 21 30 92

Lap 8 16 47 55 5 73 132 15 35 118 17 31 20 66 71 38 41 171 87 51 18 50 159
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- Pole -

 - 1 - 1616 Andrew Sawford 5555 Daniel Jackson 7373 Thomas Lawlor

 - 2 - 55 Nick Sansome 4747 Phil Stead 9999 Dave Hampton

 - 3 - 132132 John Lewis 1515 John Lea 118118 Jodie Fieldhouse

 - 4 - 2020 Gavin Mills 3535 Jeremy Knight 1717 Jake Dettloff

 - 5 - 3131 Ben Ashcroft 6666 Matt Barber 7171 Grant McIntosh

 - 6 - 3838 Travis Vince 4141 Alan Naylor 171171 Gary Arden

 - 7 - 8787 Jake Hopper 5050 Gareth Willis 1818 Peter Basile

 - 8 - 5151 Simon Harris 159159 Jason Burrill 33 Paul McCullagh

 - 9 - 9797 Blake Chapman 2121 John Hiorns 3030 Malcolm Howell

 - 10 - 9292 Tony Russell 7777 Paul Streets
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Rnk Num Rider Machine Class 2nd ClassTown/Sponsor Laps Time Gap Speed B.Lap Average

  250  
1 16 Andrew Sawford Honda RS 250 250 2S St Neots Motorcycle Co Ltd 10 12:34.610 90.39 1:14.271 88.97

2 47 Phil Stead Yamaha TZ 250 A Cup 2S Premium Motorhomes Doncaster 10 12:50.095 +15.485 88.97 1:15.463 87.18

3 7 Bruce Dunn Yamaha TZ 250 250 SGT HGV & Plant Services 10 12:56.478 +21.868 89.05 1:15.393 86.46

4 73 Thomas Lawlor Honda RS 250 250 GTL Ltd - Life & Pensions 10 12:56.530 +21.920 87.74 1:16.513 86.46

5 20 Gavin Mills Honda RS 250 250 2S Mills Racing 10 13:11.503 +36.893 87.37 1:16.839 84.82

6 118 Jodie Fieldhouse Honda NSF 250 250 Go Pink Racing 10 13:13.653 +39.043 86.15 1:17.926 84.59

7 35 Jeremy Knight Honda NSF 250 Cup BJT Mechanical Solutions 10 13:21.058 +46.448 85.10 1:18.889 83.81

8 17 Jake Dettloff Yamaha TZ 250 Cup Staines - Surrey 10 13:26.376 +51.766 84.82 1:19.147 83.26

9 41 Alan Naylor Yamaha TZ 250 250 Neils Auto's / Naylors Electri 10 13:32.178 +57.568 84.05 1:19.879 82.66

10 71 Grant McIntosh Honda RS250R 250 Neil's Autos 10 13:40.224 +1:05.614 83.50 1:20.399 81.85

11 159 Jason Burrill Yamaha TZ250 4DP 250 2S Bourne - Lincs 9 12:44.786 +1 Lap 81.05 1:22.835 79.01

12 51 Simon Harris Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S GP Motorcycles 9 12:48.616 +1 Lap 79.99 1:23.926 78.61

13 18 Peter Basile Yamaha TZ250 Cup 2S PGB Motorcycles Limited 9 13:04.374 +1 Lap 79.01 1:24.972 77.03

14 38 Travis Vince Yamaha 250 Cup Broughton Gifford Melksham 9 13:22.191 +1 Lap 79.33 1:24.624 75.32

15 92 Tony Russell Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S Stroud 8 12:34.927 +2 Laps 73.78 1:30.999 71.14

 Best lap: 16  Andrew Sawford  - 1:14.271

DNFs

5 Nick Sansome Honda TSR250 250 Double Take Motorcycles +10 Laps 86.79 1:17.355

15 John Lea Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S P G & J Lea Plumbing +10 Laps 86.80 1:17.350

30 Malcolm Howell Yamaha TZ B 250 Cup 2S Chumpa 9 +10 Laps

50 Gareth Willis Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S Wincy Woo +10 Laps

55 Daniel Jackson Yamaha TZ250 250 Team Sigie +10 Laps 89.60 1:14.933

66 Matt Barber Tigcraft TZ 350 Cup Hartsmere Logistics +10 Laps 82.87 1:21.011

132 John Lewis Yamaha TZ250 250 250 Cheltenham - Gloucestershire +10 Laps 86.27 1:17.822

  125  
1 87 Jake Hopper Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing - Bradley Mason 10 13:49.051 82.56 1:21.315 80.98

2 21 John Hiorns Honda RS 125 125 2S Mr D Hiorns 9 13:27.453 +1 Lap 78.44 1:25.593 74.83

 Best lap: 87  Jake Hopper  - 1:21.315

DNFs

97 Blake Chapman Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing +10 Laps

171 Gary Arden Honda RS GP 125 125 2S Mills Racing +10 Laps

  2S  
1 16 Andrew Sawford Honda RS 250 250 2S St Neots Motorcycle Co Ltd 10 12:34.610 90.39 1:14.271 88.97

2 47 Phil Stead Yamaha TZ 250 A Cup 2S Premium Motorhomes Doncaster 10 12:50.095 +15.485 88.97 1:15.463 87.18

3 20 Gavin Mills Honda RS 250 250 2S Mills Racing 10 13:11.503 +36.893 87.37 1:16.839 84.82

4 87 Jake Hopper Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing - Bradley Mason 10 13:49.051 +1:14.441 82.56 1:21.315 80.98

5 159 Jason Burrill Yamaha TZ250 4DP 250 2S Bourne - Lincs 9 12:44.786 +1 Lap 81.05 1:22.835 79.01

6 51 Simon Harris Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S GP Motorcycles 9 12:48.616 +1 Lap 79.99 1:23.926 78.61

7 18 Peter Basile Yamaha TZ250 Cup 2S PGB Motorcycles Limited 9 13:04.374 +1 Lap 79.01 1:24.972 77.03

8 21 John Hiorns Honda RS 125 125 2S Mr D Hiorns 9 13:27.453 +1 Lap 78.44 1:25.593 74.83

9 92 Tony Russell Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S Stroud 8 12:34.927 +2 Laps 73.78 1:30.999 71.14

 Best lap: 16  Andrew Sawford  - 1:14.271

DNFs

15 John Lea Yamaha TZ 250 250 2S P G & J Lea Plumbing +10 Laps 86.80 1:17.350

30 Malcolm Howell Yamaha TZ B 250 Cup 2S Chumpa 9 +10 Laps

50 Gareth Willis Yamaha TZ 250 Cup 2S Wincy Woo +10 Laps

97 Blake Chapman Honda RS 125 125 2S Mills Racing +10 Laps

171 Gary Arden Honda RS GP 125 125 2S Mills Racing +10 Laps
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HARTSMERE LOGISTICS & LOVE LIFE & RIDE 125GP NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIP & TWO STROKE GP

RACE 18       ROUND 14 - RACE 3

Start time: 16:37   Distance: 18.650 miles

Weather: Bright   Track: Dry
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250 - 92.5% of winners average race speed - 82.30 mph

Cup - 92.5% of winners average race speed - 80.64 mph

2S- 92.5% of winners average race speed - 74.91 mph

125 - 92.5% of winners average race speed - 82.30 mph

No 47 - Phil Stead - NEW CUP CLUB CLASS LAP RECORD
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Lap Time

  Alan Naylor  

START

1

2 1:20.541

3 1:19.879

4 1:20.000

5 1:20.107

6 1:20.140

7 1:20.601

8 1:20.852

9 1:20.973

10 1:20.211

  Andrew Sawford  

START

1

2 1:14.271

3 1:14.378

4 1:14.307

5 1:15.107

6 1:15.047

7 1:14.637

8 1:14.721

9 1:14.914

10 1:15.937

  Blake Chapman  

START

1

  Bruce Dunn  

START

1

2 1:18.161

3 1:16.627

Lap Time

4 1:15.405

5 1:17.076

6 1:17.431

7 1:16.294

8 1:16.349

9 1:15.393

10 1:16.322

  Daniel Jackson  

START

1

2 1:15.141

3 1:14.933

4 1:15.623

5 1:15.594

6 1:17.100

7 1:16.068

  Gareth Willis  

START

1

  Gary Arden  

START

1

  Gavin Mills  

START

1

2 1:19.213

3 1:18.260

4 1:19.297

5 1:21.710

6 1:17.119

Lap Time

7 1:16.873

8 1:16.839

9 1:18.145

10 1:17.664

  Grant McIntosh  

START

1

2 1:22.094

3 1:20.399

4 1:21.639

5 1:21.270

6 1:20.934

7 1:21.202

8 1:22.448

9 1:20.660

10 1:21.312

  Jake Dettloff  

START

1

2 1:20.749

3 1:19.147

4 1:20.295

5 1:19.599

6 1:19.319

7 1:20.129

8 1:19.549

9 1:19.383

10 1:19.956

  Jake Hopper  

START

1

2 1:21.315

3 1:22.307

4 1:21.962

5 1:22.324
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Lap Time

6 1:22.684

7 1:22.500

8 1:21.922

9 1:22.241

10 1:21.860

  Jason Burrill  

START

1

2 1:27.904

3 1:23.412

4 1:23.229

5 1:24.929

6 1:22.960

7 1:23.366

8 1:23.320

9 1:22.835

  Jeremy Knight  

START

1

2 1:20.837

3 1:18.982

4 1:18.889

5 1:19.146

6 1:19.318

7 1:19.553

8 1:19.265

9 1:19.053

10 1:19.439

  Jodie Fieldhouse  

START

1

2 1:19.650

3 1:18.181

4 1:18.669

5 1:18.810

6 1:18.262

7 1:18.266

8 1:17.926

9 1:18.324

10 1:18.183

  John Hiorns  

START

Lap Time

1

2 1:34.853

3 1:30.440

4 1:28.986

5 1:27.619

6 1:26.914

7 1:26.887

8 1:25.593

9 1:27.450

  John Lea  

START

1

2 1:17.350

  John Lewis  

START

1

2 1:19.608

3 1:17.822

4 1:19.238

5 1:29.357

  Malcolm Howell  

START

  Matt Barber  

START

1

2 1:21.011

  Nick Sansome  

START

1

2 1:17.355

3 1:17.563

4 1:17.782

5 1:18.281

6 1:19.014

  Paul Streets  

Lap Time

START

1

2 1:33.763

3 1:32.228

4 1:33.470

  Peter Basile  

START

1

2 1:28.276

3 1:25.056

4 1:24.972

5 1:25.218

6 1:26.190

7 1:26.800

8 1:26.827

9 1:26.964

  Phil Stead  

START

1

2 1:15.463

3 1:15.690

4 1:15.560

5 1:16.287

6 1:16.180

7 1:15.977

8 1:16.200

9 1:17.564

10 1:20.281

  Simon Harris  

START

1

2 1:25.320

3 1:25.359

4 1:24.719

5 1:24.885

6 1:24.082

7 1:24.152

8 1:23.926

9 1:24.725

  Thomas Lawlor  

START
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Lap Time

1

2 1:16.513

3 1:17.189

4 1:16.915

5 1:16.912

6 1:17.977

7 1:17.999

8 1:16.950

9 1:16.812

10 1:16.650

  Tony Russell  

START

1

2 1:33.935

3 1:32.628

4 1:32.839

5 1:34.936

6 1:34.256

7 1:32.780

8 1:30.999

  Travis Vince  

START

1

2 1:33.782

3 1:30.855

4 1:30.069

5 1:26.644

6 1:24.640

7 1:25.203

8 1:25.784

9 1:24.624
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1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17. 18. 19. 20. 21. 22. 23. 24. 25. 26.

Start

Lap 1 47 16 55 73 15 5 66 20 35 132 118 7 17 71 41 87 51 50 159 18 171 97 21 38 77 92

Lap 2 16 47 55 73 15 5 7 20 66 132 118 35 17 41 71 87 51 159 18 21 38 77 92

Lap 3 16 47 55 73 5 7 20 132 118 35 17 41 71 87 51 159 18 21 38 77 92

Lap 4 16 47 55 73 5 7 20 132 118 35 17 41 71 87 51 159 18 21 38 77 92

Lap 5 16 55 47 73 7 5 118 35 20 17 41 132 71 87 51 159 18 21 38 92

Lap 6 16 47 55 73 7 5 118 20 35 17 41 71 87 159 51 18 38 21 92

Lap 7 16 47 55 73 7 20 118 35 17 41 71 87 159 51 18 38 21 92

Lap 8 16 47 73 7 20 118 35 17 41 71 87 159 51 18 38 21 92

Lap 9 16 47 73 7 20 118 35 17 41 71 87 159 51 18 38 21

Lap 10 16 47 7 73 20 118 35 17 41 71 87


